
November 2025

Monday 3-Nov Tuesday 4-Nov Wednesday 5-Nov Thursday 6-Nov Friday 7-Nov

Monday 10-Nov Tuesday 11-Nov Wednesday 12-Nov Thursday 13-Nov Friday 14-Nov

Monday 17-Nov Tuesday 18-Nov Wednesday 19-Nov Thursday 20-Nov Friday 21-Nov

Monday 24-Nov Tuesday 25-Nov Wednesday 26-Nov Thursday 27-Nov Friday 28-Nov

Lunch Lunch

Early Day - No Lunch

Breaded & Baked
Halal Chicken Sandwich
Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Halal Meaty Spaghetti
in Fresh Marinara

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Halal Chicken Leg
Mashed Potatoes & Dinner Roll

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Lunch Lunch

Breakfast
Muffin Variety

or Cereal & String Cheese
Cereal & String Cheese or

Cereal Bar & String Cheese

Breakfast Breakfast
Muffin/Pastry & String Cheese
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Lunch

Extra Cheesy
Mac & Cheese

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

1/4lb Halal Burgers
Sliced American Cheese

Fruits & Veggies

Early Day - No Lunch

Lunch Lunch

Cereal Variety & 
String Cheese

Waffles
or Cereal & String Cheese

Muffin Variety
or Cereal & String Cheese

Baked Halal Orange Chicken
Over Steamed Rice

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Cereal Variety & 
String Cheese

Waffles
or Cereal & String Cheese

Breaded & Baked
Halal Chicken Sandwich
Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

1/4lb Halal Burgers
Sliced American Cheese

Fruits & Veggies

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Penne Pasta with
Halal Chicken Alfredo

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Halal Baked Chicken Nuggets
Mashed Potatoes

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Muffin Variety
or Cereal & String Cheese

Nutri-Grain Bar 
or Cereal & String Cheese

School Meals Catering
proudly provided by:

Proper Eats - propereats.com

Halal Baked Chicken Nuggets
Mashed Potatoes

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Lunch

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Breakfast

Arizona Cultural Academy Menu
    "This institution is an equal 

opportunity provider"

*** Due to Unforeseen 
Circumstances; Menu Substitutions 

May Occur ***

Pancakes
or Cereal & String Cheese

Nutri-Grain Bar 
or Cereal & String Cheese

Pancakes
or Cereal & String Cheese

Breakfast

Lunch Lunch

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

Cereal Variety & 
String Cheese

Waffles
or Cereal & String Cheese

Muffin Variety
or Cereal & String Cheese

Nutri-Grain Bar 
or Cereal & String Cheese

Pancakes
or Cereal & String Cheese

Lunch

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch

Halal Beef Tacos
Lettuce Cheese & Salsa
Salad/Fruit & Veggie Bar

Lunch


